OP \$40.00 0777

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:

NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:

CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Champion Chemicals, Inc.		05/31/1990	CORPORATION: TEXAS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Champion Technologies, Inc.	
Street Address:	3355 West Alabama	
Internal Address:	Suite 410	
City:	Houston	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	77098	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: TEXAS	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	0777555	D-TRON

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (936)336-8203

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (936) 336-8200

Email: timcook@libertypatent.com
Correspondent Name: Law Office of Tim Cook P.C.

Address Line 1: P.O. Box 10107

Address Line 4: Liberty, TEXAS 77575

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: CHAT.24

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Tim Cook

Total Attachments: 2

source=CHAT.24.p2.full#page1.tif source=CHAT.24.p3.full#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 002861 FRAME: 0386 ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF CHAMPION CHEMICALS, INC. FILED
In the Office of the
Secretary of State of Texas

MAY 3 1 1990

Corporations Section

Pursuant to the provisions of Article 4.04 of the Texas
Business Corporation Act, the undersigned corporation adopts the
following Articles of Amendment to its Articles of
Incorporation.

ARTICLE ONE

The name of the Corporation is Champion Chemicals, Inc.

ARTICLE TWO

The following amendment to the Articles of Incorporation was adopted by the Shareholders of the Corporation on May 23, 1990.

The amendment changes Article 1 of the Articles of Incorporation so as to change the name of the Corporation from Champion Chemicals, Inc. to Champion Technologies, Inc., so that Article 1 as amended now reads as follows:

"Article 1

The name of the Corporation shall be Champion Technologies, Inc."

ARTICLE THREE

The number of shares of the Corporation outstanding at the time of such adoption was 2000, and the number of shares entitled to vote thereon was 1900. All of such shares were Common Stock.

ARTICLE FOUR

The number of shares voted for such amendment was 1900, and the number of shares voted against such amendment was -0-.

ARTICLE FIVE

No exchange, reclassification or cancellation of issued shares is provided for in the amendment.

ARTICLE SIX

No change in the stated capital of the Corporation is effected by reason of the amendment.

DATED this 23 day of May, 1990.

CHAMPION CHEMICALS, INC.

7. Løren Ross, /ioe President

Clarence C. Meyer, Secretary

THE STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF HARRIS

SUBSCRIBED and sworn to before me by J. Loren Ross, Vice President of Champion Chemicals, Inc., and Clarence C. Meyer, Secretary of Champion Chemicals, Inc., for and on behalf of said corporation this 23 day of May, 1990.

Notary Public, In and For THE STATE OF TEXAS

